
 Version standard
Backfl ex radius:  120 mm
Max load capacity:  38.000 N/m
Weight: 29 Kg/m2

Standard length:  60 pitches  
(5 ft - 1.524 m)
Pin material: PBT (white)
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85 LBP 2251-0085 251800 935 LBP 2251-0935 251810 1785 LBP 2251-1785 251820 2635 LBP 2251-2635 251830
170 LBP 2251-0170 251801 1020 LBP 2251-1020 251811 1870 LBP 2251-1870 251821 2720 LBP 2251-2720 251831
255 LBP 2251-0255 251802 1105 LBP 2251-1105 251812 1955 LBP 2251-1955 251822 2805 LBP 2251-2805 251832
340 LBP 2251-0340 251803 1190 LBP 2251-1190 251813 2040 LBP 2251-2040 251823 2890 LBP 2251-2890 251833
425 LBP 2251-0425 251804 1275 LBP 2251-1275 251814 2125 LBP 2251-2125 251824 2975 LBP 2251-2975 251834
510 LBP 2251-0510 251805 1360 LBP 2251-1360 251815 2210 LBP 2251-2210 251825 3060 LBP 2251-3060 251835
595 LBP 2251-0595 251806 1445 LBP 2251-1445 251816 2295 LBP 2251-2295 251826 3145 LBP 2251-3145 251836
680 LBP 2251-0680 251807 1530 LBP 2251-1530 251817 2380 LBP 2251-2980 251827 3230 LBP 2251-3230 251837
765 LBP 2251-0765 251808 1615 LBP 2251-1615 251818 2465 LBP 2251-2465 251828 3315 LBP 2251-3315 251838
850 LBP 2251-0850 251809 1700 LBP 2251-1700 251819 2550 LBP 2251-2550 251829 3400 LBP 2251-3400 251839

LFG NGG

Low Friction 
Acetal Resin

New
Generation

XPG PP AS

Extra 
Performance Polypropylene Anti-static

Acetal Resin

 On request and for adequate quantities 
these chains can be produced in:

FOR BELTS AVAILABLE IN “NGG” MATERIAL JUST ADD “NGG” TO PART NUMBER (EXAMPLE “CODE 251800-NGG”)

HEAVY DUTY LBP BELTS   
LBP 2251(Pitch 1” - 25.4 mm) WITH LOW NOISE ACCUMULATION ROLLERS 

 Standard materials
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 Version with one positioner
Backfl ex radius:  120 mm
Max load capacity:  38.000 N/m
Weight: 29.5 Kg/m2

Standard length:  60 pitches  
(5 ft - 1.524 m)
Pin material: PBT (white)
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85 LBP 2251-0085 P1 254000 935 LBP 2251-0935 P1 254010 1785 LBP 2251-1785 P1 254020 2635 LBP 2251-2635 P1 254030
170 LBP 2251-0170 P1 254001 1020 LBP 2251-1020 P1 254011 1870 LBP 2251-1870 P1 254021 2720 LBP 2251-2720 P1 254031
255 LBP 2251-0255 P1 254002 1105 LBP 2251-1105 P1 254012 1955 LBP 2251-1955 P1 254022 2805 LBP 2251-2805 P1 254032
340 LBP 2251-0340 P1 254003 1190 LBP 2251-1190 P1 254013 2040 LBP 2251-2040 P1 254023 2890 LBP 2251-2890 P1 254033
425 LBP 2251-0425 P1 254004 1275 LBP 2251-1275 P1 254014 2125 LBP 2251-2125 P1 254024 2975 LBP 2251-2975 P1 254034
510 LBP 2251-0510 P1 254005 1360 LBP 2251-1360 P1 254015 2210 LBP 2251-2210 P1 254025 3060 LBP 2251-3060 P1 254035
595 LBP 2251-0595 P1 254006 1445 LBP 2251-1445 P1 254016 2295 LBP 2251-2295 P1 254026 3145 LBP 2251-3145 P1 254036
680 LBP 2251-0680 P1 254007 1530 LBP 2251-1530 P1 254017 2380 LBP 2251-2980 P1 254027 3230 LBP 2251-3230 P1 254037
765 LBP 2251-0765 P1 254008 1615 LBP 2251-1615 P1 254018 2465 LBP 2251-2465 P1 254028 3315 LBP 2251-3315 P1 254038
850 LBP 2251-0850 P1 254009 1700 LBP 2251-1700 P1 254019 2550 LBP 2251-2550 P1 254029 3400 LBP 2251-3400 P1 254039

LFG NGG

Low Friction 
Acetal Resin

New
Generation

XPG PP AS

Extra 
Performance Polypropylene Anti-static

Acetal Resin

 On request and for adequate quantities 
these chains can be produced in:

FOR BELTS AVAILABLE IN “NGG” MATERIAL JUST ADD “NGG” TO PART NUMBER (EXAMPLE “CODE 254000-NGG”)

 Standard materials

 Pages 
333 337
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4 7
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315 317
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LBP 2251 P1

 HEAVY DUTY LBP BELTS 
 (Pitch 1” - 25.4 mm) WITH LOW NOISE ACCUMULATION ROLLERS 



 Version with one positioner
Backfl ex radius:  120 mm
Max load capacity:  38.000 N/m
Weight: 29.5 Kg/m2

Standard length:  60 pitches  
(5 ft - 1.524 m)
Pin material:  Acetal Resin (white)
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85 LBP 2251-0085 P2 251900 935 LBP 2251-0935 P2 251910 1785 LBP 2251-1785 P2 251920 2635 LBP 2251-2635 P2 251930
170 LBP 2251-0170 P2 251901 1020 LBP 2251-1020 P2 251911 1870 LBP 2251-1870 P2 251921 2720 LBP 2251-2720 P2 251931
255 LBP 2251-0255 P2 251902 1105 LBP 2251-1105 P2 251912 1955 LBP 2251-1955 P2 251922 2805 LBP 2251-2805 P2 251932
340 LBP 2251-0340 P2 251903 1190 LBP 2251-1190 P2 251913 2040 LBP 2251-2040 P2 251923 2890 LBP 2251-2890 P2 251933
425 LBP 2251-0425 P2 251904 1275 LBP 2251-1275 P2 251914 2125 LBP 2251-2125 P2 251924 2975 LBP 2251-2975 P2 251934
510 LBP 2251-0510 P2 251905 1360 LBP 2251-1360 P2 251915 2210 LBP 2251-2210 P2 251925 3060 LBP 2251-3060 P2 251935
595 LBP 2251-0595 P2 251906 1445 LBP 2251-1445 P2 251916 2295 LBP 2251-2295 P2 251926 3145 LBP 2251-3145 P2 251936
680 LBP 2251-0680 P2 251907 1530 LBP 2251-1530 P2 251917 2380 LBP 2251-2980 P2 251927 3230 LBP 2251-3230 P2 251937
765 LBP 2251-0765 P2 251908 1615 LBP 2251-1615 P2 251918 2465 LBP 2251-2465 P2 251928 3315 LBP 2251-3315 P2 251938
850 LBP 2251-0850 P2 251909 1700 LBP 2251-1700 P2 251919 2550 LBP 2251-2550 P2 251929 3400 LBP 2251-3400 P2 251939

LFG NGG

Low Friction 
Acetal Resin

New
Generation

XPG PP AS

Extra 
Performance Polypropylene Anti-static

Acetal Resin

 On request and for adequate quantities 
these chains can be produced in:

FOR BELTS AVAILABLE IN “NGG” MATERIAL JUST ADD “NGG” TO PART NUMBER (EXAMPLE “CODE 251900-NGG”)

Other widths available on request.

 HEAVY DUTY LBP BELTS  
LBP 2251 P2(Pitch 1” - 25.4 mm) WITH LOW NOISE ACCUMULATION ROLLERS

 Standard materials
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